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;vResolution No. 2008-lr'L 
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" ;:II: 

;:a 
rnA RESOLUTION RESCINDING COUNTY OF SANTA FE, o 

RESOLUTION NO. 2008 -189, TO CORRECT AN INCORRECT 0 

DATE, AND AUTHORIZING LEGAL HOLIDAYS AND CLOSING' ;:0

0 
rnOF COUNTY OFFICES FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2009 
I:) 

WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners proposes to allow certain legal 
N 

holidays to be observed as non-working days for employees of Santa Fe County; and -, 

0 d' 
WHEREAS, it is incumbent upon all employees to be allowed the opporturiity to ", 

celebrate these historic events. '} '" 0 
c::> 
co 

Commissioners of Santa Fe County that the following dates shall be observed as legal . 
holidays and non-working days by the employees of Santa Fe County. Firefighters on;; 
207K exemption will observe holidays on the ACTUAL Holiday. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Board of County 

HolidaylEvent Actual Holiday Observed Holiday 

• New Year's Day Thursday, January 1, 2009 Thursday, January 1,2009 
Martin Luther King, Jr.'s Monday, January 19,2009 Monday, January 19,2009 
Day 
President's Day Monday, February 16, 2009 Friday, November 27, 2009 
Good Friday 0:00-5:00 p.m. only) Friday, April 10, 2009 Friday, April 10, 2009 
Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2009 Monday, May 25, 2009 
Independence Day Saturday, July 4, 2009 Friday, July 3, 2009 
Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2009 Monday, September 7,2009 
Santa Fe Fiesta 0:00-5:00 pm only) Friday, September 11, 2009 Friday, September 11, 2009 
Columbus Day Monday, October 12,2009 Monday, October 12,2009 
Veteran's Day Wednesday, November 11,2009 Wednesday, November 11, 2009 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26, 2009 Thursday, November 26, 2009 
Christmas Eve Thursday, December 24, 2009 Thursday, December 24,2009 
Christmas Day Friday, December 25, 2009 Friday, December 25, 2009 
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~~ Hereby Certify That Thi I 
Stephen Ross, County Attorney 000000""'"'''''''''''' Record On The 10TH Da Of s nstrument Was Flled for 

/' C:''!''!''''!?;:'''I" And Was DUly RecordedYa IDecember, 2008 at 01:08:42 PM 
3~.···· :, ..~<,II( Records Of nstrument tI 1546273DfJ(Ih Santa sF 
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~~:~ =" A d Seal Of Office 
Valerie Espinoza 

ty Clerk, Santa Fe, NM 
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